STA2058EXA Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number STA2058EXA-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number STA2058EXA
Description IC INTFACE SPECIALIZED 144LFBGA
Detailed Description GPS Interface 144-LFBGA (10x10)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

LQFP64 LFBGA144
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package
EMI
(External Memory Interface)
Packing
Automotive
grade
STA2058 LQFP64 (10x10x1.4mm) No Tray No
STA2058TR LQFP64 (10x10x1.4mm) No Tape and reel No
STA2058EX LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tray No
STA2058EXTR LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tape and reel No
STA2058EXA LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tray Yes
STA2058EXATR LFBGA144 (10x10x1.7mm) Yes Tape and reel Yes
  O
bso
lete Product(